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Pre-Proposal Teleconference Attendance Log 
April 30, 2018 

 

NOTE: This log represents the firms that confirmed participation via email. 

Firm Respondent Email Address Phone Number MWBE, Section 
3 or SDVOB 

National Disaster 
Recovery 
Technical 
Assistance 

Consultants, Inc. 

 

Jayesh Desai, 
President 

 

jayesh@ndrtac.com 

 

(607) 321-1088 

 
MBE 

Encorus Group 

Sheila A. 
Ransbottom,  Civil 

/Environmental 
Lead 

 

sransbottom@encorus.com (718) 592- 3950 
Ext.153 SDVOSB 

Louis Berger 

 

Jonathan Carey , 
Project Manager jcarey@louisberger.com 

(212)612-7925 

 
No 

mailto:jayesh@ndrtac.com
mailto:jcarey@louisberger.com
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Mavec Advisors, 
LLC 

Gabriel Gengler, 
CEO 

 
ggengler@mavecadvisors.com (631) 747-0372 SDVOB 

Tectonic 
Engineering 

 

Peter T. 
Sutherland, Senior 

Vice President 

 

ptsutherland@tectonicengineering.com 

 

(845) 534-5959 

 
No 

Tetra Tech, Inc. 

 

Jen Johnson, 
Proposal Manager 

 
jen.johnson@tetratech.com 

(302) 283-2256 

 
No 

CHA Consulting Inc 

Erin M. Crotty,  
Vice President, 
Environmental 
Market Leader 

ecrotty@chacompanies.com (518)453-3971 No 

TRC Solutions John Zuccerella 
 JZuccerella@trcsolutions.com (646)856-4402 

 No 

HAKS 

Valentyna Hlushak 

Business 
Development – 
Private Client 

 

vhlushak@haks.net (212) 747-1997 
Ext. 562 No 

Dewberry 

Allie Lubertazzi 

Marketing 
Assistant 

 

alubertazzi@Dewberry.com (973) 576-9662 No 

Aztech 
Environmental 

Randy  Hoo se,  

Project Manager 
 

Rhoose@Aztechenv.com 

 (518)885-5383 WBE 

mailto:ptsutherland@tectonicengineering.com
mailto:jen.johnson@tetratech.com
mailto:ecrotty@chacompanies.com
mailto:Rhoose@Aztechenv.com
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Tetra Tech 

 

John R. Bock, 
Senior 

Environmental 
Scientist 

John.Bock@tetratech.com (510)302-6300 No 

WSP USA 
Michael Johnston, 

Assistant Vice 
President, 

mike.johnston@wsp.com (212)631-3705 No 

Richard Grubb & 
Associates, Inc. 

Michael Tomkins, 

Senior Historian 
Business 

Development 
Manager 

 

 

mtomkins@rgaincorporated.com 

 
(609)655-0692 

x366 WBE 

CG|3PL 
Engineering 

 

Kristine Sinkez, 

Program Manager 

 

ksinkez@ardurragroup.com 

 

(347)-366-1397 

 
No 

mailto:mike.johnston@wsp.com
mailto:mtomkins@rgaincorporated.com
mailto:ksinkez@ardurragroup.com

